
Bus Route 16 

Monday - Friday AM

Trip 1

NDSS 

Jingle Pot Road & Shady Mile Way 7:28 AM

**Andre Road & Jingle Pot Road 7:30 AM

**Andre Road & Allsop Road 7:32 AM

**Allsop Road & Jingle Pot Road 7:33 AM

Jingle Pot Road & Meadow 7:35 AM

Jingle Pot Road & Kilpatrick Road 7:36 AM

2748 East Wellington Road 7:36 AM

East Wellington at Durnin 7:37 AM

NDSS   Bell 8:30 7:49 AM

Returns Route 16 Monday and Friday 3:05 PM

Returns Route 16 Tuesday - Thursday 3:05 PM

TRIP 2 - Rutherford School Area to Frank Ney Elementary

Brickyard Rd at Newport Dr. 8:09 AM

Broadway Rd. at Sealand Rd. 8:12 AM

Broadway Rd. at Parkway Dr. 8:14 AM

Breonna Dr. at Schooner Way 8:16 AM

Frank Ney Elementary Offload Bell 8:40 8:24 AM

Route 16 - Updated October 26, 2023




